
LOT 729
IN OR 2172/1039
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE C

SMITH KIMBERLY A & MICHAEL R
96068 BREEZEWAY CT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0729-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

274,422
3,852
65,000

343,274
114,978
228,296

HX HB 50,722
177,574
343,274

0

333,376

2172/1039 1/16/2018 WD Q I 01 239,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

SMITH KIMBERLY A & 

2134/1516 7/20/2017 WD Q V 05 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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C1706907 CO ISSUED 0 01/17/2018

B1706907 NEW CONSTR 275,736 08/02/2017

2019HX Base Yr

96068 BREEZEWAY CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,511 112.0896 112.09 281,458 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2169

BAS 1,702 100 2018 1,702 186,008

FGR 460 55 2018 253 27,650

FOP 42 30 2018 13 1,421

FOP 224 30 2018 67 7,322

FUS 467 100 2018 467 51,037

PTO 96 5 2018 5 546

STR 37 10 2018 4 437

3,028 2,511 274,422

BAS=[YR=2018]  W14 FOP=[YR=2018]  W14 PTO=[YR=2018]  W12 S8
E12 N8$ S16 E14 N16$ S16 W14 N8 W12 S35 FGR=[YR=2018]  S23
E20 N11 FOP=[YR=2018]  E7 N6 W7 S6$ N12 W20$ E20 S6 E7 S14
E13 N63$ PTR= E25 FUS=[YR=2018]  E14 S32 STR=[YR=2018]  S4 W7
N7 E3 S3 E4$ W4 N3 W3 S7 W7 N36$ W25$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 359

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 554.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,493

3,852

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


